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19. comic strip

20. WASP

21. Jap

22, thesis

23. Halloween

24. Friday the 13th

25. Silent Rage

26. Genesis

27. Star Trek II

28, the Force

29, Ricardo Montatban

30. Death Star

31. Meet John Doe

32. All the King's Men

33. Advise and Consent

34. The Parallax View to The Dead Zone

osle Wilch 351y O,» the Salem Witch - hunts ro
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36. Conan the Barbarian
37. Wagnerian Valkyrie
38, feminism

39. Drebra Winger

40. Urban Cowboy
41. John Travolta

42. Sondra Locke

43. Bronco Billy

44. Kramer vs. Kramer
45. Aunthor! Author!
46. Mr. Mom

47. Middle Age Crazy
48, Mary Tyler Moore
49. Ordinary People
50. Tuesday Weld

51. Dyan Cannon

52. Tribute
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. Patriarchal Capitalism

. idealized nostalgia

The Big Fix

. The Big Chill

. Return of the Secaucus Seven
Andrew Britton

. Genre, British Film Institute, 1980

N R N T

- Buck Rogers

—
(=]

. Superman

-
—

. Batman

., Heaven's Gate

[
[T &

. Blade Runner
. King of Comedy

. racism

—_ =
= S S -

. Sexism

—
|

. technological fakery
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53,
54.
55,
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

The Great Santini

Body Heat

William Hurt

Kathleen Turner
Princess Leia

Billy Dee Williams

The Image of Childhood
Peter Coveney

- Sl el (VA0 - Yy ) William Wordsworth £

62.
63.
64,
65.
66,
67.
68.
69.
0.
mn,
T2

Madlyn f
Celine and Julie Go Boating
Richard Dreyfuss

Teri Garr

Twilight Zone

The Thing

John Carpenter

Poltergeist

Tobe Hooper

George Romero

Night of the Living Dead

Do Androids Dream of Electric Sheep? vt
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4.
5.
76.
.
78.
9.
B0.
81.
82.
83,
84,
85,
86.

Philip Dick
Mercerism
Deckard

replicants
Raymond Chandler
The Long Goodbye
Orc

Lucifer

Milton

Tyrell

Larry Cohen

(s Alive

John Badham
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